Oneida
Boys Unified Basketball
2022 - 2023

Coaches:

e Chris Meeker
¢ Jonathan Silkowski

Players (11)

NAME
Wa'yu'hsowe'onutla’h Winne
Stephen Weisbrod
Zackery Thomas
Donivin Roache
Jesse Miller

Evan Litwak

Fallon Lewin
Yehneki'Yosta' Homer
Johnathan Hewitt

Kile Eastman

Wayne Alexander I

Athletics Director: Bert Conklin

560 Seneca St

Oneida, NY, 13421

(315) 363-6901 ext.5
https://www.oneidacsd.org/departments/athletics

GRADE HOME NUMBER

10

11
10
10
12
10
12
12
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